2021-2022 Gurpurabs and Path Sahib Ji scheduled at the GSSWH (Updated 5/4/2021)

Celebration

Gurpurab (SGPC Nanakshahi Calendar 2021 - 2022)

Program at GSSWH

Gurpurab Seva Sponsored by

Parkash
Guru Gobind Singh Ji

Sunday, January 9, 2022

Sri Sehaj Path Sahib Ji
Bhog on SUNDAY, 1/9/2022

Sehaj Path Sahib and Langar Seva:
GSSWH Sangat (Open)

Vaisakhi
Creation of the Khalsa

Tuesday, April 13, 2021

Sri Sehaj Path Sahib Ji
Bhog on SUNDAY, 1/18/2021

Sehaj Path Sahib, Langar Seva and
Nishan Sahib Seva: S. Baltej Singh & Mrs.
Gurmeet Kaur

400th Prakash Purab of Sri
Guru Teg Bahabur Sahib Ji

Saturday, May 1, 2021

Sri Sehaj Path Sahib Ji
Bhog on SUNDAY, 5/2/2021

Sehaj Path Sahib and Langar Seva:
GSSWH Sangat and S. Amandeep Singh

Shaheedi
Guru Arjan Dev Ji

Monday, June 14, 2021

Sri Sehaj Path Sahib Ji
Bhog on SUNDAY, 6/20/21

Sehaj Path Sahib and Langar Seva:
President, S. Bhajan S Dulai & Mrs. Rajinder
K Dulai and Dr. Tarsem Singh & Mrs.
Ravinder K Dulai

Parkash
Guru Nanak Dev Ji

Friday, November 19, 2021

Sri Akhand Path Sahib Ji
FRIDAY, 11/19/2021 to SUNDAY, 11/21/2021

2021 Sri Akhand Path Sahib, Nishan
Sahib Seva and 3-Day Langar Seva by
Mrs. Charanjit Kaur Thiara & Family

Shaheedi
Guru Tegh Bahadur Ji

Tuesday, December 8, 2020

Sri Sehaj Path Sahib Ji
Bhog on SUNDAY, 12/12/2021

Sehaj Path Sahib and Langar Seva:
GSSWH Sangat (Open)

Shaheedi Chaar Sahibzade

TUE. 12/22/2021 and SUN. 12/27/2021

Sri Sehaj Path Sahib Ji
Bhog on SUNDAY, 12/26/2021 (TBC)

Sehaj Path Sahib and Langar Seva:
GSSWH Sangat (Open)

2021-2022: Sangraand Dewans at the GSSWH

Sikh Month Sangraand SGPC - Nanakshahi Calendar Langar Seva
Magh Magh 1 Friday, January 14, 2022 COVID-19 Closure
Phagan Phagan 1 Saturday, February 12, 2022 COVID-19 Closure
Chet Chet 1 Monday, March 14, 2022 COVID-19 Closure
Vaisakh Vaisakh 1 Tuesday, April 13, 2021 COVID-19 Closure
Jeth Jeth 1 Friday, May 14, 2021 COVID-19 Closure
Harh Harh 1 Tuesday, June 15, 2021 GSSWH Sangat
Sawan Sawan 1 Friday, July 16, 2021 GSSWH Sangat
Bhadon Bhadon 1 Monday, August 16, 2021 GSSWH Sangat
Asu Asu 1 Thursday, September 16, 2021 GSSWH Sangat
Katik Katik 1 Sunday, October 17, 2021 GSSWH Sangat
Maghar Maghar 1 Tuesday, November 16, 2021 GSSWH Sangat
Poh Poh 1 Wednesday, December 15, 2021 GSSWH Sangat
Nishan Sahib Seva (Booking for 2021, updated 5/4/2021)
;ﬁg}gg;ll Sehaj Path Sahib, Nishan Sahib Seva and 3-Day Langar Seva - S. Baltej Singh & Mrs. Gurmeet Kaur

Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji's 552nd
Prakash Purab 11/19/2021

Sri Akhand Path Sahib, Nishan Sahib Seva and 3-Day Langar Seva on Sri Guru Nanak Dev Ji's 552nd Prakash Purab by Mrs.
Charanjit Kaur Thiara & Family (booking in person by Pawandeep S Ghuman on 11/6/2020)




